
Institution Contact Title
Also Course 
Options 
Contact?

Address City Zip Telephone Ext Email

All 2 Year Colleges Larry Graves Yes 780 Regent Street, Suite 130 Madison 53715‐2635 608‐262‐9652 larry.graves@uwc.edu
UW Colleges Online Larry Graves Yes 780 Regent Street, Suite 130 Madison 53715‐2635 608‐262‐9652 larry.graves@uwc.edu
UW Extension Jessica Ramirez Torres Yes 5602 Research Park Blvd, Suite 300 Madison 53719 877‐895‐3276 il@uwex.edu
UW‐Eau Claire Julie Aminpour Continuing Education, P.O. Box 4004 Eau Claire 54702‐4004 715‐725‐4021 aminpojb@uwec.edu
UW‐Green Bay Michael S. Gallagher 2420 Nicolet Drive, SS1100 Green Bay 54311‐7001 920‐465‐2125 gallaghm@uwgb.edu
UW‐La Crosse Nancy Jones 116 Graff Main Hall La Crosse 54601 608‐785‐8752 njones@uwlax.edu
UW‐Madison Jennifer Sandridge Yes 21 N. Park, Rm. 7101 Madison 53715 608‐262‐2862 jennifer.sandridge@wisc.edu
UW‐Milwaukee Kathleen Sipe/Tyler Thom Yes 125 Vogel Hall, P.O. Box 749 Milwaukee 53201 414‐229‐2222 youthoptions@uwm.edu
UW‐Oshkosh Stacy Dreweck PO Box 2423 Oshkosh 54903‐2423 920‐424‐3970 drewecks@uwosh.edu
UW‐Parkside Jason Herman 900 Wood Rd, P.O.Box 2000 Kenosha 53141 262‐595‐2721 hermanjs@uwp.edu
UW‐Platteville Sandy Baker Yes Brigham 120 Platteville 53818 608‐342‐1125 bakers@uwplatt.edu
UW‐River Falls Thomas Bruflat, M.S. Admissions & New Student and Family Pr River Falls 54022 715‐425‐3500 thomas.bruflat@uwrf.edu
UW‐River Falls Melissa Perez Admissions, 112 South Hall River Falls 54022 715‐425‐3500 melissa.perez@uwrf.edu
UW‐River Falls Sarah Egerstrom Admissions, 128 South Hall River Falls 54022 715‐425‐3500 sarah.r.egerstrom@uwrf.edu
UW‐Sheboygan Elisa Carr One University Drive Sheboygan 53081 920‐459‐5956 elisa.carr@uwc.edu
UW‐Stevens Point Demetrius Walker Yes 102 Student Service Ctr, 2100 Main Stevens Point 54481 715‐346‐2081 dwalker@uwsp.edu
UW‐Stout Debra Mosey 11 Bowman Hall Menomonie 54751 715‐232‐1465 moseyd@uwstout.edu
UW‐Superior Ben Mooney Office of Continuing Education, Old Main Superior 54880 715‐394‐8173 youthoptions@uwsuper.edu
UW‐Whitewater James Lanouette Admissions Office, 800 W. Main St. Whitewater 53190 262‐472‐3158 lanouetj@uww.edu


